

393	Sheepskin, A4	pack	60.00	225	13,500.00				-			-	150	9,000.00	75	4,500.00
394	Scotch Tape 2"	roll	50.00	13	650.00				-			-	9	450.00	4	200.00
395	Sticker Paper, long	pack	150.00	60	9,000.00				-			-	40	6,000.00	20	3,000.00
396	Tape, adhesive, double-sided, 1"	roll	45.00	22	990.00				-			-	15	675.00	7	315.00
397	Tarpaulin Printing	lot	100,000.00	2	200,000.00				-			-	1	100,000.00	1	100,000.00
	Sub-total			0	449,277.56				-			-		296,760.78		205,916.78
	COMMON JANITORIAL SUPPLIES			0												
398	Airfreshener	bot.	120.00										40	4,800.00	20	2,400.00
399	Albatross	pc	50.00										40	2,000.00	20	1,000.00
400	Bleach 1L	bot.	60.00										15	900.00	7	420.00
401	Toilet Tissue, 2 ply	pack	350.00	9	3,150.00				-			-	6	2,100.00	3	1,050.00
402	Dishwashing liquid, 250 ml	bottle	75.00	4	300.00				-			-	3	225.00	1	75.00
403	Dishwashing sponge	pcs.	40.00	8	320.00				-			-	5	200.00	3	120.00
404	Detergent bar	bar	35.00	4	140.00				-			-	2	70.00	2	70.00
405	Detergent powder	kl	120.00	22	2,640.00				-			-	15	1,800.00	7	840.00
406	Muriatic Acid 1L	bot	180.00	22	3,960.00				-			-	15	2,700.00	7	1,260.00
407	Liquid hand soap, 450ml	bottle	130.00	60	7,800.00				-			-	40	5,200.00	20	2,600.00
408	Toilet bowl cleaner, 500ml	bot	150.00	22	3,300.00				-			-	15	2,250.00	7	1,050.00
	Sub-total				21,610.00				-			-		22,245.00		10,885.00
	CATERING SERVICES															
409	Catering Services (various trainings/seminars)	job	450.00	5537	2,491,500.00	2679	1,205,500.00	2858	1,286,000.00			-	1	288,000.00		-
410	Catering Service for one hundred sixty (160) persons with AM and PM snack and lunch for four (4) days in connection with the conduct of Seminar/Workshop on the 2016 Revised IRR of RA 9184 on August 13-16, 2019 at the DPWH Multi-purpose Hall, Baras, Palio, Leyte.	job	450.00	1	288,000.00		-		-			-				-
411	Catering Service for one hundred forty-five (145) persons with AM & PM snack and lunch per day for two (2) days in connection with the conduct of the Procurement Coordination Meeting on August 22 - 26, 2019 at the DPWH Multi-purpose Hall, Baras, Palio, Leyte.	job	450.00	1	130,500.00		-		-			-	1	130,500.00		-
412	Catering Service for forty (40) persons with AM & PM snack and lunch per day for three (3) days in connection with the conduct of the Personnel Information System Training Program on August 27-29, 2019 at the DPWH Multi-purpose Hall, Baras, Palio, Leyte.	job	440.00	1	52,800.00		-		-			-	1	52,800.00		-
413	Catering Service for thirty (35) persons with AM & PM snack and lunch for (1) day in connection with the conduct of the PhilGEPS Users Coordination Meeting on September 26, 2019 at the DPWH Multi-purpose Hall, Baras, Palio, Leyte.	job	450.00	1	15,750.00		-		-			-	1	15,750.00		-
414	Catering Service for one hundred sixty (160) persons with AM and PM snack and lunch for four (4) days in connection with the conduct of Seminar/Workshop on the 2016 Revised IRR of RA 9184 on August 13-16, 2019 at the DPWH Multi-purpose Hall, Baras, Palio, Leyte.	job	450.00	1	288,000.00		-		-			-	1	288,000.00		-
415	Catering Service for one hundred forty-five (145) persons with AM & PM snack and lunch per day for two (2) days in connection with the conduct of the Procurement Coordination Meeting on August 22-26, 2019 at the	job	450.00	1	130,500.00		-		-			-	1	130,500.00		-

OFFICE SUPPLIES AND DEVICES													
636	All Purpose Glue	jar	150.00	4	600.00	-	-	-	2	300.00	2	300.00	
637	Ballpoint pen (black color)	pc	18.00	36	648.00	-	-	-	36	648.00		-	
638	Ballpoint pen (blue color)	pc	27.00	36	972.00	-	-	-	36	972.00		-	
639	Binder Clips, Medium	box	48.00	6	288.00	-	-	-	3	144.00	3	144.00	
640	Binder Clips, Big	box	240.00	6	1,440.00	-	-	-	3	720.00	3	720.00	
641	Bookpaper A4, 5-20, 80 gsm	ream	210.00	50	10,500.00	-	-	-	25	5,250.00	25	5,250.00	
642	Bookpaper, long subs. 20, 80 gsm	ream	210.00	70	14,700.00	-	-	-	35	7,350.00	35	7,350.00	
643	Correction Pen	pc	48.00	12	576.00	-	-	-	6	288.00	6	288.00	
644	Correction Tape	pc	48.00	12	576.00	-	-	-	6	288.00	6	288.00	
645	Cutter	pc	45.00	4	180.00	-	-	-	2	90.00	2	90.00	
646	Cutter Blade, Heavy Duty	pack	66.00	2	132.00	-	-	-	2	132.00		-	
647	Document Envelope, brown, long (500 pcs/box)	box	300.00	4	1,200.00	-	-	-	2	600.00	2	600.00	
648	Eraser, Rubber	pc	25.00	6	150.00	-	-	-	6	150.00		-	
649	Fax Thermal Paper (216mm x 30m)	pack	1,000.00	6	6,000.00	-	-	-	3	3,000.00	3	3,000.00	
650	Folder, file, long, (100 pcs/pack)	pack	30.00	6	180.00	-	-	-	3	90.00	3	90.00	
651	Ink, for stamp pad 30ml	btl	300.00	6	1,800.00	-	-	-	6	1,800.00		-	
652	Mailing Envelope (4"x9-1/2")	box	350.00	6	2,100.00	-	-	-	6	2,100.00		-	
653	Marker, Fluorescent, Assorted colors	set	65.00	5	325.00	-	-	-	5	325.00		-	
654	Marking Pen, Permanent, Black	pc	55.00	12	660.00	-	-	-	6	330.00	6	330.00	
655	Marking Pen, Permanent, Blue	pc	55.00	12	660.00	-	-	-	6	330.00	6	330.00	
656	Paste 200 g	btl	155.00	6	930.00	-	-	-	6	930.00		-	
657	Paper Clip, Jumbo, 50mm long	box	44.50	4	178.00	-	-	-	2	89.00	2	89.00	
658	Paper Fastener, non-rust metal	box	55.00	10	550.00	-	-	-	5	275.00	5	275.00	
659	Pencil No. 2, with eraser	dzn	68.78	2	137.56	-	-	-	2	137.56		-	
660	Record Book, 500 pages	book	75.00	4	300.00	-	-	-	4	300.00		-	
661	Rubber Band, Big	box	155.00	2	310.00	-	-	-	2	310.00		-	
662	Ruler, Plastic, 12"	pc.	80.00	6	480.00	-	-	-	6	480.00		-	
663	Scissors	pair	48.50	12	582.00	-	-	-	12	582.00		-	
664	Sign Pen, blue, 0.7mm	pc.	55.00	4	220.00	-	-	-	4	220.00		-	
665	Stamp Pad	pc	53.00	10	530.00	-	-	-	5	265.00	5	265.00	
666	Staple Remover	pc	45.00	5	225.00	-	-	-	5	225.00		-	
667	Staple Wire, Standard, #35	box	35.00	15	525.00	-	-	-	10	350.00	5	175.00	
668	Staple Wire, Standard, #10	box	70.00	5	350.00	-	-	-	5	350.00		-	
669	Tape, Masking 1"	roll	56.00	10	560.00	-	-	-	10	560.00		-	
670	Tape, Masking 2"	roll	95.20	10	952.00	-	-	-	10	952.00		-	
671	Tape, Packaging, 2"	roll	95.20	10	952.00	-	-	-	10	952.00		-	
672	Toner INEO 185	unit	4,000.00	6	24,000.00	-	-	-	3	12,000.00	3	12,000.00	
673	External Drive, 1 terrabyte	unit	2,500.00	1	2,500.00	-	-	-		-	1	2,500.00	
sub-total					77,968.56	-	-	-		43,884.56		34,084.00	
COMMON / INVENTORY JANITORIAL/HOUSEHOLD SUPPLIES													
674	Air Freshener, asstd. Scents, 280 ml	can	295.00	6	1,770.00	-	-	-	3	885.00	3	885.00	
675	Alcohol, 500 ml	btl	75.00	6	450.00	-	-	-	3	225.00	3	225.00	
676	Broom, Stick (tingting)	pc	55.00	2	110.00	-	-	-	2	110.00		-	
677	Broom, Soft (tambo)	pc	150.00	3	450.00	-	-	-	3	450.00		-	
678	Dustpan, plastic	pc	80.00	2	160.00	-	-	-	2	160.00		-	
679	Dishwashing Liquid, 250ml	btls.	85.00	3	255.00	-	-	-	2	170.00	1	85.00	
680	Dishwashing Paste, 400g	pcs.	70.00	8	560.00	-	-	-	4	280.00	4	280.00	
681	Doormat, rubber	pcs.	65.00	2	130.00	-	-	-	2	130.00		-	